n HANDLEV INC.
Rev.09/04
n
0
4 INCH CATHODIC TEST STATIONS
. The 18" plastic box has a 4" LD.
and also is standard with a 1W'
cast iron flange for heavy duty
installation at grade level.
Available in a SUPERIOR
GRADE ABS or an
ECONOMICAL High Impact Poly
Styrene. Either choice of plastics is
long lasting and will not rust, rot,
or corrode.
.
. "Adjustable to grade" test stations
are available upon request.
Terminal blocks are secured in
place beneath the lid. Wires are
automatically pulled up when the
lid is removed.
0 or 5 terminals are available.
.
.
. 10 connections on 5 post-type
terminals is also available.
All terminals are made of solid:
brass.
.
. Boxes are flared and squared to
prevent pull-out, turning, or settling.
Cast iron drop-in or one-piece locking lids marked "Test Station" are available.
Custom lids are available for an additional charge.
Terminal jumpers are available.
Test terminals can be incorporated with Handley valve boxes.
Underground installation protects the station from vandalism and is esthetically superior.
However, above ground test stations are also available.
.
.
.
.
.
2101 Brooklyn Road' Jackson, Michigan 49203
e-mail: handley@acd.net
Telephone (800) 870-5088' F~X (517) 787-3946
website: http://www.handleyind.com
Administrator
Text Box
Administrator
Text Box
n
n
n
Rev 09/04
HANDLEY IND,USTRIES. INC.
HOW TO ORDER SUPERIOR GRADE 4" CATHODIC
TEST STATIONS
Choose from the following categories to build the test station best suited to your personal needs.
Many options are available so please look this over closely, we don't want you to miss a thing!
ALL test station model numbers begin with T4 continue to build your model number from the
following categories:
T4
TUBE LENGTH IS 18"
LID COLOR IS SILVER
FOR OTHER OPTIONS OR VARIATIONS, PLEASE CONSULT THE FACTORY.
L
Telephone (800) 870-5088' FAX (517) 787-3946
website: http://www.handleyind.com
2101 Brooklyn Road' Jackson, Michigan 49203
e-mail: handley@acd.net
ONE = NUMBER OF TERMINALS TWO =LID TYPE THREE =JUMPER
0 = 0 Tenninals on a 2-Hole Board (Locking Lids are Standard) 1 = One Jumper
3 = 5 Post-Type Tenninals on .Board N = Non-Locking 2 = Two Jumpers
4 = 0 Tenninals on 5-Hole Board
5 = 5 Screw-Type TemJ.inalson a Board
6 = 0 Tenninals No Tenninal Board
7 = 6 Screw-Type Tenninals on a Board
9 = 5 Screw-Type Tenninals on a Round Board
Administrator
Text Box
Administrator
Text Box
Rev. 09/04
HANDLEY INDUB'TRIEB. INC. n
HOW TO ORDER ECONOMY LINE 4" CATHODIC
TEST STATIONS
Choose from the following categories to build the test station best suited to your personal needs.
Many options are available so please look this over closely, we don't want you to miss a thing!
ALL test station model numbers begin with ET4 continue to build your model number from
the following categories:
ET4
n
TUBE LENGTH IS 18W'
.,
LID COLOR IS SILVER
FOR OTHER OPTIONS OR VARIATIONS, PLEASE CONSULT THE FACTORY.
L
n
Telephone (800) 870-5088' F~X (517) 787-3946
website: http://www.handleyind.com
2101 Brooklyn Road' Jackson, Michigan 49203
e-mail: handley@acd.net
ONE =NUMBER OF TERMINALS TWO =LID TYPE THREE =JUMPER
0 = 0 Tenninals on a 2-Hole Board (Locking Lids are Standard) I = One Jumper
3 = 5 Post-Type Tenninals on a Board N = Non-Locking 2 = Two Jumpers
4 = 0 Tenninals on 5-Hole Board
5 = 5 Screw-Type Tenninals on a Board
6 = 0 Tenninals No Temunal Board
7 = 6 Screw-Type Tenninals on a Board
9 = 5 Screw-Type Tenninals on a Round Board
Administrator
Text Box
Administrator
Text Box